THE PRESS

CRUSADERS’ REGION SECONDARY SCHOOLS RUGBY CHAMPIONSHIP
THE PRESS CUP DRAW -2014

Date Home Team VS. Away Team Notes

03/05/14 Burnside HS vs. Roncalli College Burnside request home game
03/05/14 Timaru BHS Vs. Lincoln HS

03/05/14 Shirley BHS Vs. St Bedes College

03/05/14 Rangiora HS Vs. Nelson College

03/05/14 St Thomas vs. Waimea College

03/05/14 Ashburton College  vs. St Andrews

03/05/14 Marlborough B C Vs. Christs College

03/05/14 Christchurch BHS Vs. BYE

10/05/14 Christchurch BHS vs. St Thomas

10/05/14 Waimea College vs. Burnside HS

10/05/14 Roncalli College vs. Rangiora HS

10/05/14 St Bedes College vs. Nelson College

10/05/14 Lincoln HS Vs. Shirley BHS

10/05/14 Timaru BHS Vs. Christs College

10/05/14 St Andrews Vs. Marlborough B C

10/05/14 Ashburton College  vs. BYE

14/05/14 Rangiora HS vs. Lincoln HS Request
14/05/14 Roncalli College vs. Timaru BHS Request
14/05/14 Waimea College vs. Marlborough B C Request
14/05/14 Ashburton College  vs. Christchurch BHS

14/05/14 St Thomas VS. St Andrews

14/05/14 Christs College VS. Burnside HS

14/05/14 St Bedes College VS. BYE

25/06/14 Nelson College vs. Shirley BHS Annual Exchange
17/05/14 St Andrews vs. Roncalli College STAC Home Game - Club Day
17/05/14 Rangiora HS Vs. Burnside HS

17/05/14 St Thomas Vs. St Bedes College

17/05/14 Lincoln HS Vs. Christchurch BHS

17/05/14 Christs College Vs. Waimea College

17/05/14 Ashburton College  vs. Nelson College

17/05/14 Timaru BHS VS. BYE

20/05/14 Shirley BHS vs. Marlborough B C Annual Exchange
20/05/14 Christchurch BHS vs. Timaru BHS Annual Exchange
24/05/14 Nelson College VS. Roncalli College

24/05/14 Shirley BHS VS. Waimea College

24/05/14 Marlborough B C VS. St Thomas

24/05/14 Burnside HS VS. Ashburton College

24/05/14 St Andrews VS. Rangiora HS

24/05/14 St Bedes College VS. Christs College

24/05/14 Lincoln HS Vs. BYE

The Press Cup 2014 — Page 1 of 3



27/05/14
29/05/14
31/05/14
31/05/14
31/05/14
31/05/14
31/05/14
31/05/14

07/06/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
10/06/14

14/06/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
14/06/14

21/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
23/06/14

25/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14
28/06/14

Christs College
Marlborough B C
Lincoln HS
Burnside HS
Timaru BHS
Roncalli College
Waimea College
Rangiora HS

Nelson College
St Bedes College
Waimea College
Christchurch BHS
Marlborough B C
Shirley BHS

St Thomas

St Andrews

Roncalli College
Nelson College

St Thomas

Timaru BHS
Rangiora HS
Ashburton College
Lincoln HS

Christs College

Christchurch BHS
Burnside HS
Shirley BHS

St Bedes College
Marlborough B C
Christs College
St Andrews
Roncalli College

Christs College
Shirley BHS

St Bedes College
St Andrews

St Thomas
Christchurch BHS
Waimea College
Nelson College

THE PRESS

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Christchurch BHS
Nelson College

St Thomas

St Bedes College
Shirley BHS
Ashburton College
St Andrews

BYE

Lincoln HS
Roncalli College
Rangiora HS
Burnside HS
Ashburton College
Christs College
BYE

Timaru BHS

Waimea College
Christchurch BHS
Shirley BHS
Burnside HS
Marlborough B C
St Bedes College
St Andrews

BYE

Waimea College
Nelson College
Rangiora HS
Timaru BHS
Lincoln HS
Ashburton College
BYE

St Thomas

Rangiora HS
Roncalli College
Lincoln HS
Burnside HS
Ashburton College
Marlborough B C
Timaru BHS

BYE

Annual College Match
Annual Exchange

Rangiora Home/Bye

St Thomas Request Bye
Annual Exchange

Christ's College Request Bye

Annual Exchange

Request - Could be played 26/6
Shirley Home Game Request

Nelson Request Bye

The Press Cup 2014 — Page 2 of 3



30/06/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
05/07/14

19/07/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
19/07/14

26/07/14
26/07/14
26/07/14
26/07/14
26/07/14
26/07/14
26/07/14
26/07/14

02/08/14
02/08/14
02/08/14
02/08/14
02/08/14
02/08/14
02/08/14
02/08/14

09/08/14
09/08/14
09/08/14
09/08/14
09/08/14
09/08/14
09/08/14
09/08/14

Christs College
Lincoln HS
Burnside HS
Rangiora HS
Waimea College
St Andrews
Timaru BHS
Marlborough B C

Waimea College
St Bedes College
Rangiora HS
Timaru BHS
Ashburton College
Nelson College
Roncalli College
Burnside HS

St Bedes College
Burnside HS

St Thomas
Christchurch BHS
Ashburton College
Marlborough B C
Timaru BHS
Shirley BHS

Christs College
Lincoln HS
Marlborough B C
Rangiora HS
Shirley BHS
Nelson College
Roncalli College
Waimea College

Lincoln HS

St Andrews
Ashburton College
Burnside HS

St Thomas
Christchurch BHS
Nelson College
Roncalli College

THE PRESS

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Nelson College
Roncalli College
St Thomas
Christchurch BHS
St Bedes College
Shirley BHS
Ashburton College
BYE

Lincoln HS
Christchurch BHS
St Thomas
Marlborough B C
Shirley BHS

St Andrews
Christs College
BYE

Rangiora HS
Lincoln HS
Christs College
St Andrews
Waimea College
Roncalli College
Nelson College
BYE

St Andrews
Ashburton College
St Bedes College
Timaru BHS
Burnside HS

St Thomas
Christchurch BHS
BYE

Christs College
St Bedes College
Rangiora HS
Marlborough B C
Timaru BHS
Shirley BHS
Waimea College
BYE

Annual Exchange

Lincoln Home Game Request

Shirley Request Bye

Traditional Fixture

Request - Could be played 4/8

The Press Cup 2014 — Page 3 of 3



