

CRUSADERS' REGION SECONDARY SCHOOLS RUGBY CHAMPIONSHIP THE PRESS CUP DRAW – 2014

Date 03/05/14	Home Team Burnside HS	vs. vs.	Away Team Roncalli College	Notes Burnside request home game
03/05/14	Timaru BHS	VS.	Lincoln HS	
03/05/14	Shirley BHS	VS.	St Bedes College	
03/05/14	Rangiora HS	VS.	Nelson College	
03/05/14	St Thomas	VS.	Waimea College	
03/05/14	Ashburton College	VS.	St Andrews	
03/05/14	Marlborough B C	VS.	Christs College	
03/05/14	Christchurch BHS	VS.	BYE	
10/05/14	Christchurch BHS	vs.	St Thomas	
10/05/14	Waimea College	VS.	Burnside HS	
10/05/14	Roncalli College	VS.	Rangiora HS	
10/05/14	St Bedes College	vs.	Nelson College	
10/05/14	Lincoln HS	VS.	Shirley BHS	
10/05/14	Timaru BHS	VS.	Christs College	
10/05/14	St Andrews	vs.	Marlborough B C	
10/05/14	Ashburton College	VS.	BYE	
14/05/14	Rangiora HS	vs.	Lincoln HS	Request
14/05/14	Roncalli College	vs.	Timaru BHS	Request
14/05/14	Waimea College	vs.	Marlborough B C	Request
14/05/14	Ashburton College	vs.	Christchurch BHS	
14/05/14	St Thomas	vs.	St Andrews	
14/05/14	Christs College	VS.	Burnside HS	
14/05/14	St Bedes College	VS.	BYE	
25/06/14	Nelson College	vs.	Shirley BHS	Annual Exchange
17/05/14	St Andrews	vs.	Roncalli College	STAC Home Game - Club Day
17/05/14	Rangiora HS	VS.	Burnside HS	
17/05/14	St Thomas	VS.	St Bedes College	
17/05/14	Lincoln HS	VS.	Christchurch BHS	
17/05/14	Christs College	VS.	Waimea College	
17/05/14	Ashburton College	VS.	Nelson College	
17/05/14	Timaru BHS	VS.	BYE	
20/05/14	Shirley BHS	vs.	Marlborough B C	Annual Exchange
20/05/14	Christchurch BHS	vs.	Timaru BHS	Annual Exchange
24/05/14	Nelson College	VS.	Roncalli College	
24/05/14	Shirley BHS	vs.	Waimea College	
24/05/14	Marlborough B C	vs.	St Thomas	
24/05/14	Burnside HS	vs.	Ashburton College	
24/05/14	St Andrews	VS.	Rangiora HS	
24/05/14	St Bedes College	VS.	Christs College	
24/05/14	Lincoln HS	VS.	BYE	



27/05/14	Christs College	vs.	Christchurch BHS	Annual College Match
29/05/14	Marlborough B C	vs.	Nelson College	Annual Exchange
31/05/14	Lincoln HS	VS.	St Thomas	
31/05/14	Burnside HS	VS.	St Bedes College	
31/05/14	Timaru BHS	VS.	Shirley BHS	
31/05/14	Roncalli College	VS.	Ashburton College	
31/05/14	Waimea College	VS.	St Andrews	
31/05/14	Rangiora HS	vs.	BYE	Rangiora Home/Bye
07/06/14	Nelson College	VS.	Lincoln HS	
07/06/14	St Bedes College	VS.	Roncalli College	
07/06/14	Waimea College	VS.	Rangiora HS	
07/06/14	Christchurch BHS	VS.	Burnside HS	
07/06/14	Marlborough B C	VS.	Ashburton College	
07/06/14	Shirley BHS	VS.	Christs College	
07/06/14	St Thomas	vs.	BYE	St Thomas Request Bye
10/06/14	St Andrews	vs.	Timaru BHS	Annual Exchange
14/06/14	Roncalli College	VS.	Waimea College	
14/06/14	Nelson College	VS.	Christchurch BHS	
14/06/14	St Thomas	VS.	Shirley BHS	
14/06/14	Timaru BHS	VS.	Burnside HS	
14/06/14	Rangiora HS	VS.	Marlborough B C	
14/06/14	Ashburton College	VS.	St Bedes College	
14/06/14	Lincoln HS	VS.	St Andrews	
14/06/14	Christs College	vs.	BYE	Christ's College Request Bye
21/06/14	Christchurch BHS	VS.	Waimea College	
21/06/14	Burnside HS	VS.	Nelson College	
21/06/14	Shirley BHS	VS.	Rangiora HS	
21/06/14	St Bedes College	VS.	Timaru BHS	
21/06/14	Marlborough B C	VS.	Lincoln HS	
21/06/14	Christs College	VS.	Ashburton College	
21/06/14	St Andrews	VS.	BYE	
23/06/14	Roncalli College	vs.	St Thomas	Annual Exchange
aa (ac /			B 1 115	
25/06/14	Christs College	vs.	Rangiora HS	Request - Could be played 26/6
28/06/14	Shirley BHS	vs.	Roncalli College	Shirley Home Game Request
28/06/14	St Bedes College	VS.	Lincoln HS	
28/06/14	St Andrews	VS.	Burnside HS	
28/06/14	St Thomas	VS.	Ashburton College	
28/06/14	Christchurch BHS	VS.	Marlborough B C	
28/06/14	Waimea College	VS.	Timaru BHS	_
28/06/14	Nelson College	vs.	BYE	Nelson Request Bye



30/06/14 05/07/14 05/07/14 05/07/14 05/07/14 05/07/14 05/07/14	Christs College Lincoln HS Burnside HS Rangiora HS Waimea College St Andrews Timaru BHS Marlborough B C	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Nelson College Roncalli College St Thomas Christchurch BHS St Bedes College Shirley BHS Ashburton College BYE	Annual Exchange Lincoln Home Game Request
19/07/14	Waimea College	VS.	Lincoln HS	
19/07/14	St Bedes College	VS.	Christchurch BHS	
19/07/14	Rangiora HS	VS.	St Thomas	
19/07/14	Timaru BHS	VS.	Marlborough B C	
19/07/14	Ashburton College	VS.	Shirley BHS	
19/07/14	Nelson College	VS.	St Andrews	
19/07/14	Roncalli College	VS.	Christs College	
19/07/14	Burnside HS	VS.	BYE	
26/07/14	St Bedes College	vs.	Rangiora HS	
26/07/14	Burnside HS	VS.	Lincoln HS	
26/07/14	St Thomas	VS.	Christs College	
26/07/14	Christchurch BHS	VS.	St Andrews	
26/07/14	Ashburton College	vs.	Waimea College	
26/07/14	Marlborough B C	vs.	Roncalli College	
26/07/14	Timaru BHS	vs.	Nelson College	
26/07/14	Shirley BHS	vs.	BYE	Shirley Request Bye
02/08/14	Christs College	vs.	St Andrews	Traditional Fixture
02/08/14	Lincoln HS	vs.	Ashburton College	Request - Could be played 4/8
02/08/14	Marlborough B C	VS.	St Bedes College	
02/08/14	Rangiora HS	VS.	Timaru BHS	
02/08/14	Shirley BHS	VS.	Burnside HS	
02/08/14	Nelson College	VS.	St Thomas	
02/08/14	Roncalli College	VS.	Christchurch BHS	
02/08/14	Waimea College	VS.	BYE	
09/08/14	Lincoln HS	vs.	Christs College	
09/08/14	St Andrews	vs.	St Bedes College	
09/08/14	Ashburton College	vs.	Rangiora HS	
09/08/14	Burnside HS	vs.	Marlborough B C	
09/08/14	St Thomas	VS.	Timaru BHS	
09/08/14	Christchurch BHS	VS.	Shirley BHS	
09/08/14	Nelson College	VS.	Waimea College	
09/08/14	Roncalli College	VS.	BYE	